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Chief Judge
Chief Calculator
Jury

Venue
Date

Belgisch Kampioenschap 2020

Beringen -1
Eurokdis A + Juniors
Eurokids A
Boat #
29
Junioren
Boat #
282
2
Heren F3 - Masters
Heren F3
Boat #
97
780
45
321
84
Masters
Boat #
26
29
61
Dames
Dames F2
Boat #
29
61
26
272
Dames F3
Boat #
99
780
Heren F1 en Heren F2
Heren F1
Boat #
27
21
Heren F2
Boat #
61
272

Van Gastel Peter
Ciroux Martine

Category
EUA

Category
JUN
JUN

Category
HF3
HF3
HF3
HF3
HF3

Category
MAS
MAS
MAS

Category
DF2
DF2
DF2
DF2

Category
DF3
DF3

Category
HF1
HF1

Category
HF2
HF2

Skier Name
Meirsman Elias

Skier Name
Verbraecken Kobe
Everaert Lenz

Skier Name
Brans Eric
Dom Yoeri
Huygaerts Randy
Fastré Yannick
Sijbers Tim

Skier Name
Mossiat Marc
Pontzeele Gerrit
Verdickt Eric

Skier Name
De Spiegeleire Sylvia
Verbeeck Sarah
Fobelets Demi
Steelant Yannicke

Skier Name
Rydl Chris
Dom Ruby

Skier Name
Lisens Tim
Malot Steven

Skier Name
Sleurs Peter
Luyts Stijn

DATE

Country
BE

Country
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE

23/08/2020

Total Time
0:25:57,93

Total Time
0:35:10,73
0:35:13,85

Total Time
0:35:42,76
0:35:55,85
0:38:59,43
0:37:41,88
0:00:00,00

Total Time
0:35:46,11
0:36:10,20
0:37:26,08

Total Time
0:32:57,16
0:33:35,56
0:35:30,01
0:33:16,64

Total Time
0:34:28,54
0:33:42,76

Total Time
0:31:28,72
0:32:07,37

Total Time
0:33:07,19
0:33:11,37

Comp Time
0:25:57,93

Comp Time
0:35:10,73
0:35:13,85

Comp Time
0:35:42,76
0:35:55,85
0:47:39,30
1:09:06,77
0:00:00,00

Comp Time
0:35:46,11
0:36:10,20
0:37:26,08

Comp Time
0:32:57,16
0:36:57,11
0:39:03,01
1:01:00,50

Comp Time
0:34:28,54
0:38:31,72

Comp Time
0:31:28,72
0:32:07,37

Comp Time
0:33:07,19
0:33:11,37

Kim De Witte - Van den Bossche ; Thea Klarenbeek ; Gust Lacroix ; Frangois Van den Bossche

Beringen
23/08/2020

Penalties

Penalties

Penalties

Did Not Start

Penalties

Penalties

Penalties

Penalties

Penalties

# laps

# laps
11
# laps

11
11

# laps
11
11

# laps
10

10

# laps

# laps
11
11

# laps

Distance (km)
28,00

Distance (km)
44,00
44,00

Distance (km)
44,00
44,00
36,00
24,00

0,00

Distance (km)
44,00
44,00
44,00

Distance (km)
44,00
40,00
40,00
24,00

Distance (km)
32,00
28,00

Distance (km)
44,00
44,00

Distance (km)
36,00
36,00

Mean Velocity (km/h)
64,701

Mean Velocity (km/h)
75,045
74,935

Mean Velocity (km/h)
73,923
73,474
55,398
38,198
0,000

Mean Velocity (km/h)
73,808
72,989
70,523

Mean Velocity (km/h)
80,115
71,444
67,605
43,273

Mean Velocity (km/h)
55,691
49,833

Mean Velocity (km/h)
83,866
82,184

Mean Velocity (km/h)
65,218
65,081

Points
1000,00

Points
1000,00
998,52

Points
1000,00
993,92
749,40
516,73
0,00

Points

1000,00
988,90
955,49

Points

1000,00
891,77
843,85
540,13

Points
1000,00
894,80

Points
1000,00
979,94

Points
1000,00
997,90



